MEETING BETWEEN THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION STAFF AND

THE NUCLEAR ENERGY INSTITUTE TO PREVIEW

NEI 16-16, “GUIDANCE FOR ADDRESSING DIGITAL COMMON CAUSE FAILURE”

Time

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

(Category 2 Meeting)
December 13, 2017
Activity

Opening Remarks, Safety, and Introductions

Recap of Action ltems from Previous Meetings

Discussion of “Sufficiently Low”

Use of Best-Estimate Techniques Under
10 CFR 50.59 & License Amendment Requests

Break

Revisit CCF Notes

NEI 96-07, Appendix D, Section 4.3.6

Lunch

Resolution of NRC Comments Grouped by Theme

Break

Path Forward

Stakeholder Participation

Action Iltems and Wrap Up

Adjourn

Organization

NRC staff and NEI

NRC Staff

NEI

NEI

All

NEI

NEI

All

NEI

All

All

All

NRC Staff and NEI

All



